
ON R3 2023/5/28 SGT

印刷: 2023/05/30 18:26:09 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

車# 
3
7
1
2
6
4
2
5
5
6
3
4
1

名前 
福井 功二
ハシモト
江坂 雅輝
松田 文信
畑 貢
伊東 孝昌
桑島 和史
稲垣 紀和
水谷 優介
石井 貴志
前原 光二
後藤 覚仁
岩間 正明

Best 
16.942
17.014
17.124
17.130
17.131
17.199
17.270
17.444
17.531
17.596
17.677
17.691
17.698

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Diff 2nd Best 
16.967
17.025
17.236
17.270
17.187
17.293
17.305
17.544
17.696
17.706
17.780
17.799
17.739

Rnd. 2 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


