## ON R3 2023/5/28



Pos.	車# 名前	Best Rnd.	Total Diff	2nd Best Rnd. 2	
1	3 福井 功二	<b>16.942</b> ラウント	1	16.967 ラウンド 1	
2	7 ハシモト	<b>17.014</b> ラウント	1	17.025 ラウンド 1	
3	1 江坂 雅輝	<b>17.124</b> ラウント	1	17.236 ラウンド 1	
4	2 松田 文信	<b>17.130</b> ラウント	1	17.270 ラウンド 1	
5	6 畑 貢	<b>17.131</b> ラウント	1	17.187 ラウンド 1	
6	4 伊東 孝昌	<b>17.199</b> ラウント	1	17.293 ラウンド 1	
7	2 桑島 和史	<b>17.270</b> ラウント	1	17.305 ラウンド 1	
8	5 稲垣 紀和	<b>17.444</b> ラウント	1	17.544 ラウンド 1	
9	5 水谷 優介	<b>17.531</b> ラウント	1	17.696 ラウンド 1	
10	6 石井 貴志	<b>17.596</b> ラウント	1	17.706 ラウンド 1	
11	3 前原 光二	<b>17.677</b> ラウント	1	17.780 ラウンド 1	
12	4 後藤 覚仁	<b>17.691</b> ラウント	1	17.799 ラウンド 1	
13	1 岩間 正明	<b>17.698</b> ラウント	1	17.739 ラウンド 1	

印刷: 2023/05/30 18:26:09 ライセンス TRS Circuit

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



